
Preisübersicht:

Anlieferung, Einweisung und Abholung

1.520,00 €

279,50 €

technische Daten:

Monat:

1.750 x 920 x 1.420 mm (LxBxH)

auf Anfrage

5.000m²/h
2x 710 W

435,00 €

246 ltr.
295 ltr.
2x 1.100 W mit 350 U/Min
113 kg
1.143 mm
1.362 mm

Tag:
Woche:

TOMCAT HD - große Aufsitzscheuersaugmaschine

Abmessungen:
Gewicht mit Batterien:
Fahrzeit:

ca. 876 kg
bis zu 4,5 Std.

Servicepauschale (einmalig)

Arbeitsbreite:
Saugbreite:
Flächenleistung (theor.):
Saugmotor:

Frischwassertank:
Schmutzwassertank:
Bürstenmotor:
Anpressdruck: 


